
METROPOLITAN TRANSIT AUTHORITY 
ABSTRACT

DESCRIPTION: SAME DAY COURIER SERVICES & MAIL RUN SERVICES 
IFB NO. 4021000094
BID OPENING: 04/15/2021    TIME: 10:00 AM RECORDED BY: CONSTANCE BELL 

NO. NAME AND CITY OF PROPOSER TOTAL BID PRICE REMARKS

1 Central Delivery System, LLC
Houston, TX

2 C.O.D. Services, LLC
St. Paul, MN

3 LGC Global Energy FM LLC
Houston, TX

4 Lyfe Lyne Delivery Service, LLC
Houston, TX

5 Sandrigo Delivery Service
Richmond, TX

6 I AM Construction & Maintenance
Houston, TX

7

8

9

10

I have reviewed and verified the prices stated herein.

Achilles Patrick
Director of Procurement

Non-Responsive

$1,734,989.86

$1,100,273.00

I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY OPENED AND READ ALL BIDS RECEIVED BY THE TIME SET FOR RECEIPT.

CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR 

Paula Gaines

$279,405.00

$239,955.00

$1,214,317.50

$740,263.50
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