## METROPOLITAN TRANSIT AUTHORITY ABSTRACT

## **DESCRIPTION: SAME DAY COURIER SERVICES & MAIL RUN SERVICES**

IFB NO. 4021000094

BID OPENING: 04/15/2021 TIME: 10:00 AM

RECORDED BY: CONSTANCE BELL

NO.	NAME AND CITY OF PROPOSER	TOTAL BID PRICE	REMARKS
1	Central Delivery System, LLC		
	Houston, TX	\$279,405.00	
2	C.O.D. Services, LLC		
	St. Paul, MN	\$239,955.00	Non-Responsive
3	LGC Global Energy FM LLC Houston, TX	\$1,734,989.86	
4	Lyfe Lyne Delivery Service, LLC Houston, TX	\$1,100,273.00	
5	Sandrigo Delivery Service Richmond, TX	\$1,214,317.50	
6	I AM Construction & Maintenance Houston, TX	\$740,263.50	
7			
8			
9			
10			

I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY OPENED AND READ ALL BIDS RECEIVED BY THE TIME SET FOR RECEIPT.

I have reviewed and verified the prices stated herein.

Paula Gaines

Achilles Patrick

CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR

Director of Procurement